1
• Improved Performance
• Predictable Scale-Up
• Exceptional Product Reliability
• Greater Selection
• Unmatched Technical Support
Davisil®
Chromatographic

4500 Angstrom
4500 100-300 XWP4500Å 100-300 5 5154492
Ordering Information
Davisil® Silica Bonded Grades
Pore size
(Å) Selectivity
Particle size
(µm) Description
Pkg Wt
(kg) Part No.
60 Angstrom
60 C18 35-70 633NC18E 250g 5135414
60 C18 35-70 633NC18E 1kg 5134095
60 Cyano 35-70 633NCNE  250g 5135415
60 Cyano 35-70 633NCNE 1kg 5134224
60 Diol 35-70 633N2OH 250g 5135413
60 Diol 35-70 633N2OH 1kg 5135302
60 Amino 35-70 633NNH2  250g 5135416
60 Amino 35-70 633NNH2 1kg 5134096
60 C18 10-14 710NC18E 250g 5135418
60 C18 10-14 710NC18E 1kg 5135305
60 Cyano 10-14 710NCNE 250g 5135419